MetroScape-MPTR-C-spec 07/20 page 1 of 5
Lumec MetroScape LED post top luminaire features flexible, robust
energy-saving solutions for heritage-styled urban architectural lighting.
Crowned with an ornamental hood, the post top model comes with a flat
lens to highlight the thinness of the LEDs. Includes Service Tag, innovative
way to provide assistance throughout the life of the product.
Luminaire ordering guide Example: MPTR-C-140L1150WW-G1-2-UNV-DMG-RCD7-BKTX
Series LED Module Gen.

Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
MTPR-C 3000K
140L450WW-G1 140 450 22 1813 B1-U0-G1 82 1721 B1-U0-G1 78 1888 B1-U0-G1 86 1852 B1-U0-G1 84 1918 B1-U0-G1 87
140L650WW-G1 140 650 31 2597 B1-U0-G1 84 2465 B1-U0-G1 80 2704 B1-U0-G1 87 2653 B1-U0-G1 86 2747 B2-U0-G1 89
140L1150WW-G1 140 1150 51 4256 B2-U0-G2 83 4040 B2-U0-G2 79 4431 B2-U0-G2 87 4347 B1-U0-G1 85 4502 B2-U0-G1 88
140L1675WW-G1 140 1675 75 5964 B3-U0-G3 80 5662 B2-U0-G2 76 6209 B2-U0-G2 83 6092 B2-U0-G2 81 6310 B3-U0-G2 84
140L2100WW-G1 140 2100 95 7158 B3-U0-G3 75 6795 B3-U0-G3 72 7452 B3-U0-G3 78 7312 B2-U0-G2 77 7572 B3-U0-G2 80
MTPR-C 4000K
140L450NW-G1 140 450 22 1850 B1-U0-G1 84 1756 B1-U0-G1 80 1926 B1-U0-G1 88 1889 B1-U0-G1 86 1957 B1-U0-G1 89
140L650NW-G1 140 650 31 2649 B1-U0-G1 85 2515 B1-U0-G1 81 2758 B1-U0-G1 89 2706 B1-U0-G1 87 2802 B2-U0-G1 90
140L1150NW-G1 140 1150 51 4341 B2-U0-G2 85 4121 B2-U0-G2 81 4519 B2-U0-G2 89 4434 B2-U0-G2 87 4593 B3-U0-G1 90
140L1675NW-G1 140 1675 75 6084 B3-U0-G3 81 5775 B2-U0-G2 77 6334 B2-U0-G2 84 6214 B2-U0-G2 83 6436 B3-U0-G2 86
140L2100NW-G1 140 2100 95 7301 B3-U0-G3 77 6931 B3-U0-G3 73 7601 B3-U0-G3 80 7458 B2-U0-G2 79 7724 B3-U0-G2 81
LED Wattage and Lumen Values for 3000K & 4000K fixtures
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor,
etc.; highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaires.

RCD7
Receptacle
7-pins.
TN3
Fitter to fit over a
3" (76 mm) O.D.
by 4” (102 mm) tenon.
TN3.5
Fitter to fit over a
3-1/2" (89 mm) O.D.
by 4” (102 mm) tenon.
OVR
Dynadimmer
override function.
Order Code Scenario Dim. Time Dim. Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power
MPTR-C MetroScape post top
urban luminaire with comfort optics
MetroScape-MPTR-C-spec 07/20 page 4 of 5
Specifications (continued)
Luminaire accessories
Motion Response: Tenon mount motion response
provides 270° coverage on an adjustable knuckle.
The coverage equals to up to 6 times the sensor
height. It is an option offered jointly with the
Dynadimmer OVR option, that can bring the
light up to 100% when the motion response is
triggered. It is available in a single or double
mounting option. Finish options for the motion
response device are white or dark gray. Finish
options for the tenon must be specified to match
the luminaire and pole. The tenon mount is fully
rotatable 360°. This option is available for a 4”
OD x 4” long tenon. See instruction sheet for time
setting functionality (12 second to 16 minute turn
off options) and for mounting instructions.
Finish
The Thermosetting powder coating provided
meets the color requirements of the AAMA 2604
specification as measured per ASTM D2244. The
Thermosetting product is applied at a dry film
of 2.5 to 4.0 mils (64-102 microns) on textured
finishes, resulting in a durable long lasting finish.
Textured Finishes:  Other Finishes:
BE2TX: Midnight Blue GR: Gray Sandtex
BE6TX: Ocean Blue NP: Natural Alum.
BE8TX: Royal Blue TG: Hammer-tone
BG2TX: Sandstone  Gold
BKTX: Black TS: Hammer-tone
BRTX: Bronze  Silver
GN4TX: Blue Green
GN6TX: Forest Green
GN8TX: Dark Forest Green
GNTX: Green
GY3TX: Medium Grey
RD2TX: Burgundy
RD4TX: Scarlet
WHTX: White
LED manufacturing standard
The electronic components sensitive to
electrostatic discharge (ESD) such as light
emitting diodes (LEDs) are assembled in
compliance with IEC61340 5 1 and ANSI/ESD
S20.20 standards so as to eliminate ESD events
that could decrease the useful life of the product.
Quality Control
Manufactured to ISO 9001 2008 and
ISO 14001 2004 International Quality
Standards Certification.
Service Tag